
Find the path from start to finish by counting
forward by fives. No diagonal moves are allowed.

Count Forward by Fives Maze: 
Three-Digit Numbers #1

Name ____________________________________________   Date __________________________

465 460 475 490 515

470 495 480 500 520

475 480 485 510 525

495 490 490 505 510

485 505 495 510 515

490 510 500 505 520

START

FINISH

Answer Key
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